
Lovolo 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Femminile - Gara 2

 Po. 1 - # 8 FONTANESI K. 22:12.521
Tempo gara

1 1:50.518 + 01.128 14:00:17.880

2 1:49.390 --------- 14:02:07.270

3 1:51.443 + 02.053 14:03:58.713

4 1:50.249 + 00.859 14:05:48.962

5 1:50.423 + 01.033 14:07:39.385

6 1:49.969 + 00.579 14:09:29.354

7 1:50.817 + 01.427 14:11:20.171

8 1:51.092 + 01.702 14:13:11.263

9 1:51.660 + 02.270 14:15:02.923

10 1:52.580 + 03.190 14:16:55.503

11 1:50.271 + 00.881 14:18:45.774

12 1:50.107 + 00.717 14:20:35.881

 Po. 2 - # 717 GELISSEN D. + 03.416
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.515 + 02.831 14:00:20.050

2 1:50.334 + 00.650 14:02:10.384

3 1:51.498 + 01.814 14:04:01.882

4 1:50.666 + 00.982 14:05:52.548

5 1:50.051 + 00.367 14:07:42.599

6 1:51.285 + 01.601 14:09:33.884

7 1:50.226 + 00.542 14:11:24.110

8 1:51.182 + 01.498 14:13:15.292

9 1:52.279 + 02.595 14:15:07.571

10 1:51.469 + 01.785 14:16:59.040

11 1:49.684 --------- 14:18:48.724

12 1:50.573 + 00.889 14:20:39.297

 Po. 3 - # 6 MONTINI G. + 41.291
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.028 + 05.497 14:00:25.512

2 1:54.288 + 01.757 14:02:19.800

3 1:52.531 --------- 14:04:12.331

4 1:53.163 + 00.632 14:06:05.494

5 1:53.764 + 01.233 14:07:59.258

6 1:54.601 + 02.070 14:09:53.859

7 1:53.957 + 01.426 14:11:47.816

8 1:54.416 + 01.885 14:13:42.232

9 1:53.581 + 01.050 14:15:35.813

10 1:53.298 + 00.767 14:17:29.111

11 1:52.872 + 00.341 14:19:21.983

12 1:55.189 + 02.658 14:21:17.172

 Po. 4 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 52.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.411 + 15.528 14:00:31.771

2 1:54.764 + 01.881 14:02:26.535

3 1:52.883 --------- 14:04:19.418

4 1:53.227 + 00.344 14:06:12.645

5 1:53.531 + 00.648 14:08:06.176

6 1:55.527 + 02.644 14:10:01.703

7 1:54.065 + 01.182 14:11:55.768

8 1:53.258 + 00.375 14:13:49.026

9 1:53.205 + 00.322 14:15:42.231

10 1:54.435 + 01.552 14:17:36.666

11 1:55.638 + 02.755 14:19:32.304

12 1:56.558 + 03.675 14:21:28.862

 Po. 5 - # 4 FRANCHI G. + 58.558
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.724 + 02.869 14:00:24.033

2 1:54.512 + 00.657 14:02:18.545

3 1:56.247 + 02.392 14:04:14.792

4 1:56.583 + 02.728 14:06:11.375

5 1:54.728 + 00.873 14:08:06.103

6 1:55.321 + 01.466 14:10:01.424

7 1:55.891 + 02.036 14:11:57.315

8 1:54.273 + 00.418 14:13:51.588

9 1:53.855 --------- 14:15:45.443

10 1:55.845 + 01.990 14:17:41.288

11 1:56.160 + 02.305 14:19:37.448

12 1:56.991 + 03.136 14:21:34.439

 Po. 6 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. + 1:04.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.223 + 06.702 14:00:24.583

2 1:56.469 + 01.948 14:02:21.052

3 1:54.521 --------- 14:04:15.573

4 1:56.741 + 02.220 14:06:12.314

5 1:55.263 + 00.742 14:08:07.577

6 1:55.043 + 00.522 14:10:02.620

7 1:55.601 + 01.080 14:11:58.221

8 1:55.362 + 00.841 14:13:53.583

9 1:55.101 + 00.580 14:15:48.684

10 1:55.407 + 00.886 14:17:44.091

11 1:58.830 + 04.309 14:19:42.921

12 1:57.662 + 03.141 14:21:40.583

 Po. 7 - # 80 POLATO C. + 1:26.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.883 + 15.712 14:00:34.243

2 1:57.772 + 02.601 14:02:32.015

3 1:55.550 + 00.379 14:04:27.565

4 1:55.171 --------- 14:06:22.736

5 1:56.187 + 01.016 14:08:18.923

6 1:56.485 + 01.314 14:10:15.408

7 1:57.278 + 02.107 14:12:12.686

8 1:57.333 + 02.162 14:14:10.019

9 1:57.660 + 02.489 14:16:07.679

10 1:57.126 + 01.955 14:18:04.805

11 1:58.836 + 03.665 14:20:03.641

12 1:59.014 + 03.843 14:22:02.655

 Po. 8 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.199 + 16.732 14:00:41.548

2 1:59.754 + 02.287 14:02:41.302

3 1:58.234 + 00.767 14:04:39.536

4 2:00.646 + 03.179 14:06:40.182

5 1:57.672 + 00.205 14:08:37.854

6 1:58.535 + 01.068 14:10:36.389

7 1:57.467 --------- 14:12:33.856

8 2:00.306 + 02.839 14:14:34.162

9 2:01.695 + 04.228 14:16:35.857

10 2:00.614 + 03.147 14:18:36.471

11 2:02.515 + 05.048 14:20:38.986

 Po. 9 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.579 + 13.523 14:00:34.939

2 2:01.908 + 03.852 14:02:36.847

3 2:00.954 + 02.898 14:04:37.801

4 2:02.515 + 04.459 14:06:40.316

5 2:00.725 + 02.669 14:08:41.041

6 1:58.056 --------- 14:10:39.097

7 1:59.411 + 01.355 14:12:38.508

8 2:02.214 + 04.158 14:14:40.722

9 2:00.340 + 02.284 14:16:41.062

10 1:59.943 + 01.887 14:18:41.005

11 2:04.265 + 06.209 14:20:45.270

 Po. 10 - # 47 ODDO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.732 + 12.802 14:00:40.715

2 2:02.907 + 02.977 14:02:43.622

3 2:01.758 + 01.828 14:04:45.380

4 2:00.157 + 00.227 14:06:45.537

5 1:59.930 --------- 14:08:45.467

6 2:01.671 + 01.741 14:10:47.138

7 2:01.773 + 01.843 14:12:48.911

8 2:00.215 + 00.285 14:14:49.126

9 2:01.680 + 01.750 14:16:50.806

10 2:02.348 + 02.418 14:18:53.154

11 2:00.167 + 00.237 14:20:53.321

 Po. 11 - # 412 STILO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.453 + 04.293 14:00:33.593

2 2:02.351 + 01.191 14:02:35.944

3 2:01.862 + 00.702 14:04:37.806

4 2:03.613 + 02.453 14:06:41.419

5 2:03.051 + 01.891 14:08:44.470

6 2:01.171 + 00.011 14:10:45.641

7 2:02.040 + 00.880 14:12:47.681

8 2:01.160 --------- 14:14:48.841

9 2:01.339 + 00.179 14:16:50.180

10 2:02.095 + 00.935 14:18:52.275

11 2:02.524 + 01.364 14:20:54.799

Fastest lap: 1:49.390 
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Lovolo 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Femminile - Gara 2

 Po. 12 - # 987 LAGO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.229 + 07.332 14:00:36.216

2 2:01.244 + 00.347 14:02:37.460

3 2:01.272 + 00.375 14:04:38.732

4 2:03.481 + 02.584 14:06:42.213

5 2:02.598 + 01.701 14:08:44.811

6 2:01.122 + 00.225 14:10:45.933

7 2:02.743 + 01.846 14:12:48.676

8 2:00.897 --------- 14:14:49.573

9 2:02.959 + 02.062 14:16:52.532

10 2:01.749 + 00.852 14:18:54.281

11 2:01.002 + 00.105 14:20:55.283

 Po. 13 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.326 + 14.390 14:00:42.814

2 2:04.409 + 04.473 14:02:47.223

3 2:03.628 + 03.692 14:04:50.851

4 2:00.996 + 01.060 14:06:51.847

5 2:02.435 + 02.499 14:08:54.282

6 2:01.298 + 01.362 14:10:55.580

7 2:02.703 + 02.767 14:12:58.283

8 1:59.936 --------- 14:14:58.219

9 2:02.932 + 03.996 14:17:01.151

10 2:00.898 + 00.962 14:19:02.049

11 2:02.549 + 02.613 14:21:04.598

 Po. 14 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.596 + 10.000 14:00:32.956

2 2:02.612 + 03.016 14:02:35.568

3 2:19.028 + 19.432 14:04:54.596

4 2:01.848 + 02.252 14:06:56.444

5 2:03.927 + 04.331 14:09:00.371

6 2:01.903 + 02.307 14:11:02.274

7 1:59.596 --------- 14:13:01.870

8 2:00.166 + 00.570 14:15:02.036

9 2:01.427 + 01.831 14:17:03.463

10 2:01.957 + 02.361 14:19:05.420

11 2:02.073 + 02.477 14:21:07.493

 Po. 15 - # 901 AMBROSI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.988 + 05.766 14:00:31.348

2 2:03.423 + 01.201 14:02:34.771

3 2:02.622 + 00.400 14:04:37.393

4 2:02.222 --------- 14:06:39.615

5 2:04.300 + 02.078 14:08:43.915

6 2:05.469 + 03.247 14:10:49.384

7 2:03.794 + 01.572 14:12:53.178

8 2:03.978 + 01.756 14:14:57.156

9 2:05.308 + 03.086 14:17:02.464

10 2:02.287 + 00.065 14:19:04.751

11 2:03.564 + 01.342 14:21:08.315

 Po. 16 - # 17 RINALDI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.027 + 15.706 14:00:39.387

2 2:05.227 + 04.906 14:02:44.614

3 2:03.657 + 03.336 14:04:48.271

4 2:03.027 + 02.706 14:06:51.298

5 2:05.921 + 05.600 14:08:57.219

6 2:00.321 --------- 14:10:57.540

7 2:01.874 + 01.553 14:12:59.414

8 2:03.873 + 03.552 14:15:03.287

9 2:03.853 + 03.532 14:17:07.140

10 2:01.585 + 01.264 14:19:08.725

11 2:01.025 + 00.704 14:21:09.750

 Po. 17 - # 315 MACINI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.039 + 15.860 14:00:41.399

2 2:05.409 + 03.230 14:02:46.808

3 2:05.890 + 03.711 14:04:52.698

4 2:03.378 + 01.199 14:06:56.076

5 2:03.936 + 01.757 14:09:00.012

6 2:03.400 + 01.221 14:11:03.412

7 2:04.364 + 02.185 14:13:07.776

8 2:03.515 + 01.336 14:15:11.291

9 2:02.179 --------- 14:17:13.470

10 2:03.951 + 01.772 14:19:17.421

11 2:04.939 + 02.760 14:21:22.360

 Po. 18 - # 333 DI LUCCIA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.173 + 14.549 14:00:38.533

2 2:05.088 + 04.464 14:02:43.621

3 2:03.671 + 03.047 14:04:47.292

4 2:03.391 + 02.767 14:06:50.683

5 2:03.239 + 02.615 14:08:53.922

6 2:00.624 --------- 14:10:54.546

7 2:02.289 + 01.665 14:12:56.835

8 2:05.378 + 04.754 14:15:02.213

9 2:09.628 + 09.004 14:17:11.841

10 2:07.932 + 07.308 14:19:19.773

11 2:05.321 + 04.697 14:21:25.094

 Po. 19 - # 36 PARLA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.267 + 14.029 14:00:40.627

2 2:04.710 + 01.472 14:02:45.337

3 2:05.211 + 01.973 14:04:50.548

4 2:04.045 + 00.807 14:06:54.593

5 2:04.021 + 00.783 14:08:58.614

6 2:03.238 --------- 14:11:01.852

7 2:04.927 + 01.689 14:13:06.779

8 2:05.468 + 02.230 14:15:12.247

9 2:04.124 + 00.886 14:17:16.371

10 2:04.926 + 01.688 14:19:21.297

11 2:05.315 + 02.077 14:21:26.612

 Po. 20 - # 427 MARCHETTO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.522 + 06.437 14:00:37.691

2 2:04.043 + 00.958 14:02:41.734

3 2:04.793 + 01.708 14:04:46.527

4 2:03.577 + 00.492 14:06:50.104

5 2:06.943 + 03.858 14:08:57.047

6 2:06.150 + 03.065 14:11:03.197

7 2:11.613 + 08.528 14:13:14.810

8 2:03.883 + 00.798 14:15:18.693

9 2:03.085 --------- 14:17:21.778

10 2:04.323 + 01.238 14:19:26.101

11 2:03.660 + 00.575 14:21:29.761

 Po. 21 - # 23 AQUILINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.486 + 11.173 14:00:41.740

2 2:04.600 + 02.287 14:02:46.340

3 2:02.313 --------- 14:04:48.653

4 2:21.066 + 18.753 14:07:09.719

5 2:02.629 + 00.316 14:09:12.348

6 2:04.233 + 01.920 14:11:16.581

7 2:07.703 + 05.390 14:13:24.284

8 2:05.058 + 02.745 14:15:29.342

9 2:05.918 + 03.605 14:17:35.260

10 2:08.366 + 06.053 14:19:43.626

11 2:03.545 + 01.232 14:21:47.171

 Po. 22 - # 872 MERCANTE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.109 + 09.426 14:00:38.160

2 2:05.064 + 04.381 14:02:43.224

3 2:03.542 + 02.859 14:04:46.766

4 2:03.302 + 02.619 14:06:50.068

5 2:02.928 + 02.245 14:08:52.996

6 2:00.683 --------- 14:10:53.679

7 2:41.684 + 41.001 14:13:35.363

8 2:01.881 + 01.198 14:15:37.244

9 2:05.615 + 04.932 14:17:42.859

10 2:03.206 + 02.523 14:19:46.065

11 2:02.716 + 02.033 14:21:48.781

 Po. 23 - # 312 PRIMOZIC S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.978 + 50.481 14:01:20.338

2 2:06.497 --------- 14:03:26.835

3 2:07.509 + 01.012 14:05:34.344

4 2:10.313 + 03.816 14:07:44.657

5 2:12.423 + 05.926 14:09:57.080

6 2:09.905 + 03.408 14:12:06.985

7 2:10.873 + 04.376 14:14:17.858

8 2:08.201 + 01.704 14:16:26.059

9 2:12.360 + 05.863 14:18:38.419

10 2:18.439 + 11.942 14:20:56.858

Fastest lap: 1:49.390 
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Lovolo 05 05 24

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Femminile - Gara 2

 Po. 24 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:32.533 + 1:27.190 14:02:00.495

2 2:12.104 + 06.761 14:04:12.599

3 2:11.242 + 05.899 14:06:23.841

4 2:06.308 + 00.965 14:08:30.149

5 2:06.406 + 01.063 14:10:36.555

6 2:09.501 + 04.158 14:12:46.056

7 2:09.225 + 03.882 14:14:55.281

8 2:11.491 + 06.148 14:17:06.772

9 2:08.984 + 03.641 14:19:15.756

10 2:05.343 --------- 14:21:21.099

 Po. 25 - # 231 CASASOLA A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.387 + 08.074 14:00:52.825

2 2:16.313 --------- 14:03:09.138

3 2:16.751 + 00.438 14:05:25.889

4 2:18.447 + 02.134 14:07:44.336

5 2:16.330 + 00.017 14:10:00.666

6 2:18.813 + 02.500 14:12:19.479

7 2:18.773 + 02.460 14:14:38.252

8 2:19.426 + 03.113 14:16:57.678

9 2:20.997 + 04.684 14:19:18.675

10 2:20.068 + 03.755 14:21:38.743

 Po. 26 - # 21 GARGANI B. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:30.890 + 1:09.164 14:01:59.197

2 2:21.726 --------- 14:04:20.923

3 2:24.766 + 03.040 14:06:45.689

4 2:28.023 + 06.297 14:09:13.712

5 2:28.253 + 06.527 14:11:41.965

6 2:45.838 + 24.112 14:14:27.803

7 5:26.091 + 3:04.365 14:19:53.894

8 2:38.716 + 16.990 14:22:32.610

Fastest lap: 1:49.390 
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